Ne

nosu koA AeTtanu HavMeHoBaHue aHr HavMeHoBaHue pyc K-BO | NpumevaHust
L
D1 GB/T 6183.1-2000 |FLANGE NUT M8 TAVKA M8 9
MY®TA WTAHMN MEXAHN3MA N3MEHEHUSA
D2 KC55-10 RIGHT ANGLE GIMBAL CKOPOCTEW 1
D3 GB/T 6171-2000 HEXAGON NUTS TANKA 1
LWUTAHIA MEXAHW3MA N3MEHEHUA
D4 KC26-04 CONNECTING ROD CKOPOCTU 1
D5 |KC55-04 PLASTIC NUT HOUSING LAMEBA ®ACOHHAA (MNACTMACCOBASA) 4
D6  [KC55-25 PLASTIC NUT TAVKA-BAPALLEK (NTACTMACCOBASA) 4
D7  [KC26-05 ALUMINUM GASKET MITACTUHA PYYKN SUKCUPYIOLIAA 2
D8 GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X175 BONT M8X175 4
D9 KC30-06 BRACKET 1
D10 |GB/T 9074.17-1988 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT ASSEMBLY 6X16 TAVIKA M6 3
D11 |KC55-13 BELT COVER KOXYX PEMHEW 1
D12 |KC90-12 BELT GEAR LEVER OrPAHUYNTENb PEMHEW 1
D13 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X20 BOJIT M8X20 1
D14 |GB/T96.1-2002 BIG WASHER 8 LWAWBA 8 1
(no3.D15-D20,D23,D24)>XEJIOB
HAMPABNAOWN B CB.
D15 |KC26-06 CHUTE ASSEMBLY XXEJNOB HAI'IPABJ'IFHOLL[I/H?I 1
D16 |KC55-18 CHUTE SPRING MNPY>XXWUHA OE®JIEKTOPA 1
D17 |KC26-07 BOLT OCb KPEMJEHUA OEPNEKTOPA 1
D18 |KC26-08 CHUTE CAP ASSEMBLY OEOJIEKTOP XEJTOBA 1
D19 |KC55-26 PLASTIC PAD LUANBA 3
D20 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X16 BONT M8X16 2
TPOC JE®NEKTOPA
D21 |KC55-03-21 CHUTE CAP PULL WIRE CHEIOBbIEPACLIBAKOLLEIO YXEJTOBA 1
D22 |KC55-24 SNOW REMOVAL TOOL CKPEBOK 1
D23 |KCW-03 MONOLITHIC CLOSURE CAP 6 SAMYLKA 1
D24 |KC26-09 GUARD RAIL PELLUETKA XXEJTOBA 1
D25 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X12 BOJIT M6X12 5
D26 |GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 6 LUAMBA NNOCKAA 5
D27 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER LWANBA NMPYXXWNHHAA 5
D28 |KC30-13 ROTATE PEOYKTOP NMPUBOJA NMOBOPOTA XXEJTOBA 1
D29 |GB/T77-2000 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW M6X8 BUHT M6X8 1
D30 |GB/T 889.1-2000 HEXAGON NUT M6 TAVIKA M6 6
D31 |GB/T 818-2000 PAN HEAD SCREWS WITH CROSS RECESSED M6X12 [BUHT M6X12 6
D32 |KC55-23 FIXED BLOCK MNACTUHA YCTAHOBOYHAA XXEJTOBA 3
D33 |V13X885 BELT PEMEHb NMPVBOOHOW LUHEKA 1




é.):';,j g{j@f» 1

&

nosu Koo petanu HanMmeHoBaHue aHr HavmeHoBaHune pyc K-BO [MpUMeYaHus
umn

Al [KC26-01-01 HOUSING ASSEMBLY KOPMYC WHEKA 1
A2 |KC26-01-02 SLIDE SHOE JIbDKA 2
A3 |GB/T6183.1-2000 [HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT)M8 |FAVIKA M8 17
A4 |GB/T96.1-2002 |BIG WASHER 8 LIAVBA 8 10
A5 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X20 BONT M8X20 4
A6 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X15 BONT M8X15 9
A7 _|KC26-01-03 SHAVE PLATE HOX 1
A8 |KC55-01-04 BEARING COVER KOPMYC NOALIMMHUKA 2
A9 [KC55-01-05 BEARING NOAWWMHVIK BAJTA LUHEKA 2
A10 |GB/T 5780-2000 |BOLT M8X15 BONT M8X15 6
All [GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 8 LIAVIBA NPY>KMHHASA 8 6
AL2

A13 [KC55-01-07A AUGER, RIGHT LUHEK NEBbIV 1
Al4 |GB/T 5780-2000 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X30 BONT M6X30 2
Al5 |[KC55-01-06 SMALL BUSHING BTYJIKA MIACTMACCOBAS BAJIA LUHEKA 4
Al6 |GB13871-1993 |FRAME WORK SEALIG RING 19X30X7 KOMbLIO YMNOTHUTENBHOE 19X30X7 2
Al7 |KC55-01-08 WORM HOUSING RIGHT KOPMYC PEOYKTOPA MOMNOBVHA JIEBASA 1
A18 |KC26-01-04 OUTPUT SHAFT (630) OCb LWHEKA 1
A19 [GB1153-89 ANGLE HYDRAVLIC GREASE NIPPLES 90°M6 LUNPULI-MACHEHKA 1
A20 |KC55-29 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK WTUOT 2

BOIT WHEKA MPEAOXPAHUTENBHBIV C
A21 |KC55-01-11 SAFETY SCREW TAVIKOV 2
A22 |KC55-01-12 PAPER WASHER MPOKIIALKA PELYKTOPA (BYMAXHAS) 1
A23 |[KC55-01-09 OUTPUT SHAFT SLEEVE (@19) BTYJIKA PACMTOPHAA @19 2
A24 [KC55-01-13 WORM GEAR KOJECO YEPBAYHOE PELYKTOPA LUHEKA 1
A25 |GB/T 1096-1979 |PARALLEL KEY B5X5X15 LUNOHKA B5X5X15 1
A26 |GB/T 276-1994 |BEARING 16001 MOALIMMHWK 16001 1
A27 |KC55-01-14 WORM HOUSING LEFT KOPMYC PEYKTOPA MOMOBVHA MPABAS 1
A28 |GB/T 5780-2000 |[HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X20 BONT M6X20 7
A29 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 6 LIAVIBA NPY>KMHHASA 6 7
A30 [GB/T 889.1-2000 |HEXAGON NUT WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT M6 [FAVIKA M6 5
A31 [KC55-01-15A AUGER, LEFT LUHEK MPABbIVI 1
A32 |KC55-01-17 WORM SHAFT BAJ1 MPVBOJA LUHEKOB 1
A33 [KC90-01-06 BRACKET RIGHT CTOVIKA PEAYKTOPA JIEBAA 1
A34 |KC90-01-07 BRACKET LEFT CTOVIKA PELYKTOPA MPABASA 1
A35 |KC55-01-18 COLLAR, FOR WORM SHAFT MAHXETA BANA NPVBOLA LUIHEKOB 1
A36 |GB/T 276-1994 |BEARING 6004 MOALMMHWK 6004 1
A37 [GB13871-1992 [SEALIG RING B 20 35 KOJbLIO YMIOTHUTENBHOE (B 20 35) 1
A38 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X35 BONT M6X35 2
A39 [KC26-01-05 FAN POTOP 1
A40_|KC55-25 PLASTIC NUT TAVIKA-BAPALLEK (NTACTMACCOBAS) 4
A41 [KC26-01-06 HOUSING STRUT CHEFOMNPOBOVIHVIK 2
PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREWS WITH CROSS

A42 |GB/T845-1985 |RECESSED ST4.2X13 BWHT ST4.2X13 2
A43 |GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 6 LIAVIBA NIIOCKASA 6 2
A44 |KC55-01-21 BRACKET, FOR SNOW REMOVAL TOOL [EPXATENb CKPEEKA 1
A45 |KC55-01-30 SHAVE PLATE NIACTUHA TIPYDKVMHASA 1
A46 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X40 OCb HATS)XXHOIO PONVKA M8X40 1
A47_|KC55-01-23 FIXED PLATE KPOHLUTEVH NPYXKUMHOW POJIUKA 1
A48 |KC55-01-29 HEXAGON SCREW BONT 1
A49 |KC55-01-24 PAD BTYJIKA PACMTOPHAS HATSXKHOIO POIIMKA | 1
A50 [KC55-01-27 BIG TENSION PULLEY POMNVIK HATSXXHOW MPVBOJA WWHEKAB CB. | 1
A51 |[KC55-01-26 PAD MPOKMNAKA POJIVKA HATS>KHOIO 1
A52_|KC55-01-28 AUGER PULL WIRE TPOC NMPVBOAA WHEKA 1
A53 [KC26-01-07 BELT PULLEY LUKVB MPVUBOLA LUIHEKOB 1
A54 |GB/T5287-2002 |JUMBO WASHER 8 LUAVBA 8 1
A55 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X35 BONT M8X35 1
A56 |GB/T12618-1990 |[OPEN TYPE BLIND RIVET 4X10 3AKINEMKA 4X10 2
A57 |GB/T 1096-1979 |PARALLEL KEY B6X6X22 LUINOHKA B6X6X22 1
A58 |KC26-01-08 PULLEY SHAFT BTYJIKA LUKVBA NPUBOMA WUHEKOB 1
A59 [KC55-01-22 BEARING COVER KPbILIKA MOALINMHMKA 1
AB0 [6204S-2Z-WB1 |BALL BEARING MOAOLWMHWUK CNELUMANBHBIV 1
A61 [KC55-01-31 SPRING 5 MPY>XMHA NPVXXWMHOTO KPOHLITEMHA 1
A62 |GB/T 70.1-1985 |HEXAGON SORKET CAP SCREW M8X16 BONT M8X16 4
A63 [KC26-01-09 RIGHT COVER OF HIGH PANEL HET HA JAHHOW MOJEIN 1
A64 |GB/T6182-2000 |HEX FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 TAVIKA M8 2
A65 |KC26-01-10 HIGH PANEL HET HA JAHHOW MOJEIN 1
A66 | GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X20 BOIT M8X40 2
A67 |KC26-01-11 LEFT COVER OF HIGH PANEL HET HA JAHHOW MOJEIN 1




nosm koA Aetanu HauMeHoBaHWe aHr HauMeHoBaHwe pyc K-BO | MpumeyaHus
unm

Bl |KC55-02-01 COVER, FRAME noaaoH 1
B2 GB/T 5781-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X10 BONT M6X10 17
B3 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 6 LUAVBA MPYXXWHHASA 6 17
B4 |GB/T95-1985 FLAT WASHER 6 LAVBA NNOCKAA 6 11
B5 |KC55-02-02 WHEEL BOX KOPMyC 1
B6  |GB/T 5781-2000 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X35 BONT M6X35 2

HEXAGON NUT WITH NON-METALLIC
B7 _ |GB/T 889.1-2000 |INSERT M6 TAVIKA M6 3
B8 |GB/T 70.1-1985 HEXAGON SOCKET CAP SCREWS M6X8 BONT M6X8 4
B9 |KC55-02-05 SHIFTING FORK BAJ MEPEKMIOYEHWA CKOPOCTEN 1
B10 |KC55-02-06 RIGHT ANGLE METAL BLOCK KPOHLUTEMH BAJIA NMEPEKIIOYEHWA CKOPOCTEW 1
B1l |KC55-02-07 SPRING 6 MPY>XXUHA 1
B12 |KC55-02-08 BEVEL BAFFLE SALUNTA PEMHA 1
B13 |KC55-02-09 BEVEL WHEEL BRACKET MNACTUHA WKNUBA ®PUKLIMOHHOIO 1
B14 |GB/T6183-2000 NUT M10 TAVKA M10 2
B15 |KC55-02-10 SPACER BTYJKA NNACTUHbI 1
B16 |6003-2RS BEARING NOALWNMHUK 2
B17 |KC55-02-12 DRIVE BELT AXLE OCb LWKMBA ®PUKLINOHHOIO 1
B18 |KC55-02-13 BIG BELT WHEEL LWKWMB ®PUKLIMOHHbIV 1
B19 |GB/T96.1-2002 BIG WASHER 10 LWAWMBA 10 1
B20 [6202-2ZN BALL BEARING NOALWNMHUK 2
B21 |KC55-02-14 HEXAGON TRANSMISSION SHAFT OCb KOJIECA NMP1BOJA ABMXKEHUA 1
B22 |GB894.2-86 CHECK RING, FOR SHAFT 40 KOJIbLIO CTOMNOPHOE 40 1
B23 |KC55-02-15-4 GEAR WHEEL COVER KOXYX KONECA NMP1BOOA OBVMXXEHUA 2
BTYJKA WWIECTUTPAHHAA KONECA NPVUBOOA
B24 |KC55-02-15-3 GEAR WHEEL OBWMXEHNA 1
B25 |KC55-02-15-2 RUBBER RING, FOR GEAR WHEEL KOmbLIO PE3MHOBOE KOJIECA NPUBOOA ABMXXEHNA | 1
B26 |KC55-02-15-1 BIG WASHER, FOR GEAR WHEEL KONECO NPUBOAA IBMXKEHWA B Cb. 2
B27 |GB/T96.1-2002 BIG WASHER 8 LAVBA 8 5
B28 |GB/T5287-2002 JUMBO WASHER 8 LAVBA 8 1
B29 |GB/T 5781-2000 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X20 BONT M8X20 5
B30 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 8 LUAVBA MPYXXWHHASA 8 10
B31 |KC55-02-16 BELT PULLEY 2 LUKVB BEOYLMY NPVBOLA LIHEKA 1
B32 |37X136EB BELT PEMEHb MPUBOJHOW KOJIEC 1
B33 |GB/T95-1985 FLAT WASHER 8 LAMBA NNOCKAA 8 5
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
B34 |GB/T6183.1-2000 |INSERT)M8 TAVKA M8 9
B35 |LC165FDS ENGINE [OBIATE/b 6 J1.C. B CEOPE 1
B36 |KC55-02-17 BELT WHEEL TURNTABLE 1 MONYLUKMB HAPY)KHbIV 1
B37 |KC55-02-18 BELT WHEEL TURNTABLE 2 MONYLUKMB BHYTPEHHNW 1
MPYXXUHA HATAXXEHWA PEMHA (MPUBOJA

B38 |KC55-02-19 SPRING 3 OBWXEHWNA) 1
B39 |KC55-02-20 PAD, FOR SMALL TENSION PELLEY BTYJKA PbIYArA HATAXKUTENA 1
B40 |KC55-02-21 SMALL TENSION PULLEY POSIVK HATS>KHOW NPVBOOA ABMXKEHWA B CB. 1
B41 |KC55-02-22 SMALL TENSION PLATE PbIYAI HATASXKUTENA 1
B42 |KC55-02-23 PAD BTYIIKA 2
B43 |KC55-02-24 ARMREST OYTA 1
B44 |GB/T 5781-2000 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X35 BONT M8X35 1
B45 |GB/T 5781-2000 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X45 BONT M8X45 2
B46 |KC55-02-25 GASKET MNNACTUHKA COEPUYECKAA 2
B47 |GB/T 5781-2000 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X20 BONT M6X20 1
B48 |KC55-02-26S GEAR CONNECTOR PbIYA BAJTA NEPEKIIOYEHWSA CKOPOCTEM 1
B49 |KC90-02-11 RHOMBUS BEARING HOUSING KOPMNYC NoawnnHMKA 2
B50 |6304-2RS BALL BEARING NOALWNMHUK 2
B51 |KC55-02-27 SPRING BOLT BONT 2
B52 |KC55-02-28 SPRING RING KOnbLO 2
B53 |GB894.2-86 CIRCLIP, FOR SHAFT 19 KOMnbLIO CTOMNOPHOE 19 2
B54 |KC55-02-29A DRIVE SHAFT OCb KOJIEC 1
B55 |KC55-02-30 DIFFERENTIAL 3BE3OA BEOYLIAA 1
B56 |GB/T 5781-2000 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X15 BONT M8X15 4
B57 |145/70-6 TYRE LWNHA 2
B58 |KC55-02-41 PINNED SHAFT WITH WHOLE BONT C OTBEPCTUEM 1
B59 |KC55-29 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK CKPEMNKA 2
B60 |KC55-02-40 STRUT BAR OCb PACIMOPHAA 2




KoAa Aetanv HauMeHOBaH1e aHr HaumeHoBaHWe pyc K-BO | npuMedaHus
uum
Cl |KC30-03-01 HANDLE, UPPER PYUYKA METAINTMYECKAA 2
C2 |KC30-03-02 PANEL, ELECTRICAL MAHEJb YMNPABJIEHUA 1
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
C3 |GB/T6183.1-2000 INSERT)M8 TAVKA M8 4
C4 |KC30-03-03 WIRE SEAT RIGHT OUKCATOP TPOCA NPABbLIV 1
C5 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X40 BOJTT M8X40 4
C6 KC55-26 PLASTIC PAD 1
C7 |KC30-03-04 LIGHT SOHAPb 1
C8 |KC30-03-07 WASHER LWAVIBA 2
C9 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X35 BOJT M8X35 1
C10 [KC55-29 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK CKPEINKA 2
C11 |KC30-03-09 GEAR CONTROL LEVEL PbIYAI MEPEKNOYEHNA CKOPOCTEN 1
C12 |KC55-03-06 PULL WIRE BOLT 2
C13 |GB/T41-2000 HEX NUT M10 "TAVKA M10 2
Cl14 |KC30-03-10 REGULATION HANDLE PYKOATKA PbIYATA 2
PbIYAT YNPABJTEHVA NPUBOOOM
C15 |KC30-03-26 CHUTE CAP HANDLE OE®JIEKTOPA 1
C16 |KC55-03-15 RUBBER PAD YNOP PE3NHOBLIN 2
C17 |KC90-04-02 MOVING PULL WIRE TPOC NMPUBOJA OBMKXEHNA 1
C18 |KC55-03-17 HANDLE SPRING MPYXXWHA PbIYATA 2
PbIYAT YMPABINEHUA NMPMBOLOM
C19 |KC30-03-12 HANDLE RIGHT OBWXEHWA 1
C20 |GB/T5287-2002 JUMBO WASHER 8 LLIAVBA 8 1
C21 |GB/T70.1-1985 HEXAGON SOCKET CAP SCREW M8X120 OCb PbIHYAIOB 1
C22 |KC55-03-12 STOPPING PART OUKCATOP MNPUBOOA OBVMXKEHNA 1
C23 |KC55-03-23 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK CKPEINKA 2
C24 |KC55-03-13 CAM KYJTAYOK 2
C25 |KC55-03-11 STOPPING SPRING MPY>XXVNHA OCTAHABJIMBARKOLLIAA 1
C26 |GB/T70.1-1985 HEXAGON SOCKET CAP SCREW M8X60 BOJTT M8X60 1
C27 |GB/T12618-1990 OPEN TYPE BLIND RIVET 3X8 4
C28 |KC90-04-04 HEATED HANDLE PYKOATKA PE3VWHOBAA 2
C29 |KC90-01-12 AUGER PULL WIRE TPOC NMPUBOJA LUHEKA 1
C30 |KC30-03-13 HANDLE LEFT PbIYAT" YIMPABJIEHVA MPUBOOOM LUHEKA 1
C31 |KC30-03-14 INPUT WIRE NMPOBO[ ®OHAPA 1
C32 |HY64 ARC SWITCH TYMBIEP 2
C33 |GB/T77-2000 SCREW M4X6 BUHT M4X6 1
TPOC OE®NEKTOPA
C34 |KC55-03-21 CHUTE CAP PULL WIRE CHEIOBbIBEPACBIBAKOLEIO XXENOBA 1
C35 |KC55-03-04 PRETIGHTEN SPRING MPYXXUHA MPEA3ATAXKHAA 1
C36 |KCW-01 MONOLITHIC CLOSURE CAP 8 1
C37 |KC30-03-15 WIRE SEAT LEFT ®UKCATOP TPOCA JIEBbIV 1
C38 |GB/T77-2000 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW M6X8 BONT M6X8 1
PYKOATKA YMNPABNEHWA MOBOPOTOM
C39 |KC30-03-19 ROCKER HANDLE HAMNPABJIAOLWENO XEJTOBA 1
C40 |KC30-03-20 SMALL ROCKER PbIYAI MTOBOPOTA XKEJTOBA 1
C41 |KC30-03-21 FIXED SEAT 2 1
BAJT TMEKUA NPUBOJA MOBOPOTA
C42 |KC30-03-22 FLEXIBLE SHAFT JKEJTOBA 1
C43 |KC30-03-23 FIXED SEAT 1 1
C44 |[GB/T818-2000 CROSS RECESSED RAISED HEAD BOLT M6X8 2
C45 |KC30-03-24 PANEL MAHEJIb JEKOPATUBHAA 1
C46 |KC30-03-25 SPACER 2




